2014 REGULATION 9-HOLE LEAGUE

Revision Date 3/27/2014

NAME

Linda Dotson, Captain

PHONE

(H) 292-0045 (C) 321-5901

EMAIL ADDRESS

jamesnlinda@comcast.net

Rhonda Davis

(W) 845-4480 (C) 379-6564

rgdavis501@comcast.net

Liz Ratliff

Shirley Lopez, Captain

(H) 298-8341 (C) 934-8304

(H) 821-2246 (C) 681-7049

lizratliffl@yahoo.com

tslopezjr@Q.com

Tony Lopez (H) 821-2246 tslopezjr@Q.com
Jude Loiselle (C) 720-470-9958 judeloiselle@gmail.com
Carol Schuster (H) 296-8808 (C) 980-3925 cashew48@msn.com

Gary Schuster

Georgianne Huff, Captain

(H) 296-8808 (C) 980-3926

(W) 844-9855 (C) 401-4880

ar schuster@msn.com

ghuff@sandia.gov

Tabitha Kennedy

(W) 284-6847 (pgr) 951-5794 (C) 363-2575

tpkenne@sandia.gov

Lisa Hopkins

(W) 844-9695 (C) 980-1291

Isheldt@sandia.gov

Terry Cooper

Amy Schwebke, Captain

(C) 235-8853

(C) 323-8483

twcoope@sandia.gov
awschwe@sandia.gov ; amynruss@pobox.com

Russ Schwebke

(W) 846-1994 (H) 918-2563

russell.schwebke@yahoo.com

Jenny Moose

(C) 571-484-1908

jenny.lee.moose@gmail.com

Kevin Burkhard

Alice Vandevender, Captain

(C) 385-4915

(W) 845-7678 (C) 263-2280

KevinBurkhard@hotmail.com

aavande@sandia.gov

Kathy Fortune

(C) 508-7198

kfortun87 @gmail.com

Ginnie Steiner

(W) 844-0048 (C) 379-9977

tinkerbell102065@yahoo.com; vmstein@sandia.

Harry Steiner

Kim Prairie, Captain

(C) 401-8114

(H) 433-3683 (C) 270-8068

tinkerbell102065@yahoo.com

prairieMR@msn.com

Margaret Showalter

(H) 237-9561 (C) 306-9747

mcshowa@comcast.net

Carol Bonney

(W) 844-4199 (H) 328-0948 (C) 259-4595

ta.wanda@g.com

Cathy Ann Connelly

Dale Murray, Captain

(W) 284-7676 (C) 575-770-0252

(C) 999-9729

caconne@sandia.gov

starwatcher@powerc.net

Michael Robertson, Captain

(C) 331-6865

Jude Padilla (W) 844-2550 (C) 836-1062 jspadi@sandia.gov
Jim Chapek (H) 294-5462 (C) 554-5741 chapstick@comcast.net
Mark Graham (W) 844-5280 (C) 506-2576 mwgraha@sandia.gov

marober7@me.com

Susan Kitsch

(C) 280-7331

sekitsch@live.com

Jodi Case

(H) 286-2090 (C) 250-1786

texgalic@aol.com

Kirsten Norman

(W) 844-4939 (C) 217-5961

knorman@sandia.gov

Christine Northrop

(W) 284-4613 (C) 362-3442

csalaz@sandia.gov

Mary Lynn Garcia

(H) 823-6630

no-whiners@msn.com
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2014 Reg_j 9 League Win-Loss

Match #

4 S 6 7 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

Start Date

5/7

5/18| 5/29| 6/9| 6/20| 7/1| 7/12

7/23

8/3

8/14

8/25

9/5

End Date
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8

5/17

5/28| 6/8| 6/19| 6/30| 7/11| 7/22

8/2

8/13

8/24

9/4

9/15

TOTAL

10
12

11

16
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